

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR SUNIL THOMAS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal(Civil)No(s).19807-19808/2012

ORISSA LIFT IRRIGATION CORP.LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RABI SANKAR PATRO AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP,intervention and prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 19812-19813 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19814-19815 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19820-19821 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19824-19825 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19826-19827 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19828-19829 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19830-19831 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19834-19835 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19836-19837 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19838-19839 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19840-19841 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19842-19843 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19844-19845 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19848-19849 of 2012

(With office report)

SLP(C) NO. 19851-19852 of 2012

(With office report)

Date: 30/01/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

...2/-

Item No.50

: 2 :

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. C.K. Sucharita,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P.K. Patanaik,Adv.

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh ,Adv

Mr. Amitesh Kumar,Adv.

Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy,Adv.

Mr. Awanish Sinha,Adv.

Mr./Ms. Nilotpall Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Service is complete in all the cases. The last chance granted to the served respondents for filing counter affidavit is already over. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court, as per Rule.

|  
s

|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)  
|Registrar

|