

Ä

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.12

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
(CC 5488/2013)

(From the judgement and order dated 06/07/2011 and 06/11/2011 in
CWP No.12909/2009 and RA No.476/2011 in CWP No.12909/2009 of The HIGH COURT
OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DHARAM PAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to file
additional documents, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and office report)

With S.L.P. (C) No.....of 2013 (CC 5940/2013)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP, permission to file
additional documents, exemption from filing c/c of the impugned
judgment and office report)

Date: 13/03/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Exemption allowed.

Permission to file additional documents is granted.

Issue notice on the applications for condonation of delay
as also on the special leave petitions, returnable in four weeks.

[Alka Dudeja]
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[Sneh Lata Sharma]
Court Master