

ITEM NOS.13 & 58

COURT NO.11

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2013
CC 6896/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 06/11/2012 in CWP No.11892/ 2009 of the
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

AJAY KUMAR & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With I.A. No.1 for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH
S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6908 of 2013
(With I.A. No.1 for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 6909 of 2013
(With I.A. No.1 for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

S.L.P.(C)...CC NO. 8191 of 2013
(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date:05/04/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. P.S. Patwalia, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not to be listed before a Bench of which Hon'ble Mr. Justice
Ranjan Gogoi is a member.

List these matters along with SLP(C) Nos.35739-35796/2012.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(SNEH LATA SHARMA)
COURT MASTER