

|
ITEM NO.41 COURT NO.11 SECTION IVB
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).11793-11794/2013

(From the judgement and order dated 06/07/2011 in CWP No.12909/2009 dated 06/11/2012 in CWP No.12909/2009, RA No.476/2011 of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

DHARAM PAL Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH
SLP(C) NO. 11799 of 2013
(With application for c/delay in filing SLP and stay and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 02/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Saurabh A. Gupta, AAG, Punjab
Mr. Harendra Singh, Adv.
Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.
Mr. Saurabh Singhal, Adv.

Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Rajeev Ranjan Pathak, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.
Mr. Yadunandan Bansal, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As requested, list on 28th February, 2014.

| (Jayant Kumar Arora) | | (Sneh Lata Sharma) |
| Sr. P.A. | | Court Master |