

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA.Nos.3 & 4 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).37028/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 06/11/2012 in CWP No.174/2012 of The
HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

ASHWANI KUMAR

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

INDER PAL SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, exemption from filing O.T.,and prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 24/01/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. GOKHALE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anuj Agarwal, Adv.

Ms. Madhusmita Bora,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

I.A. Nos. 3-4 are dismissed as having become infructuous.

I.A.Nos.5-6 for impleadment are allowed.

[Usha Bhardwaj]
A.R-cum-P.S.

[Sneh Lata Sharma]
Court Master