

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 14686/2014

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 22/01/2014
in WPC No. 3524/2009 passed by the High Court Of Orissa At
Cuttack)

ASWINI KUMAR DAS ADHIKARI

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAIRMAN DISTANCE EDUCATION COUNCIL &ORS

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for deletion of proforma respondents and prayer
for interim relief and office report)

Date : 08/07/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C. NAGAPPAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Jasbir Singh Malik,Adv.
Mr. S. K. Sabharwal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Heard.

Issue notice.

Tag along with SLP(C) No.19807-08 of 2012, SLP(C)No.35793-96
of 2012 and connected matters.

Application for deletion of proforma respondents is allowed.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Mahabir Singh
Date: 2014.07.09
14:40:09 IST
Reason:

(MAHABIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER

(VEENA KHERA)
COURT MASTER