

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).
11793-11794/2013

DHARAM PAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) No. 11799/2013

(With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP
and Interim Relief and Office Report)

Date : 16/10/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Amitesh Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Gopal Singh, Adv.

Mr. R.K. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The learned counsel for the petitioner states that
respondent No.2 has been served in SLP(C) No.11799/2013 and he
has filed proof of service.

Registry to check and place it on record.

List again on 29.10.2014.

(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar