

ITEM NO.48

COURT NO.5

SECTION IVB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) Nos.11793-11794/2013

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06/07/2011 in CWP No. 12909/2009,06/11/2012 in RA No. 476/2011,06/11/2012 in CWP No. 12909/2009 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at Chandigarh)

DHARAM PAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With interim relief and office report)

WITH S.L.P. (C) No.11799/2013

(With appln.(s) for stay and appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/11/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE DIPAK MISRA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR

Mr. Saurabh Ajay Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Nishant Bishnoi, Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh, AOR

Mr. Sanjay Jain, Adv.

Ms. Sudha Bhaduria, Adv.

Mr. Rauf Rahim, AOR

Mr. Jagjit Singh Chhabra, AOR

Mr. Manoj R. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Let the matters be tagged with S.L.P.(C) No.15283 of
2013 and be listed on 2nd December, 2014.

(Chetan Kumar)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Court Master