

INTERLOCUTORY APPLICATION Nos. 4-5

(Application for Impleadment)

IN

PETITION FOR SPECIAL LEAVE TO APPEAL(CIVIL)NO. 11793-94  
OF 2013

WITH PRAYER FOR INTERIM RELIEF

Dharam Pal ...Petitioner(s)

Versus

State of Punjab & Ors. ...Respondent(s)

OFFICE REPORT

It is submitted that Mr. Ashok Kr. Mahajan, Advocate for the petitioner has on 19.03.2015 filed an application for impleadment on behalf of the applicant namely Mr. Vijay Thukral as party petitioner. Same is registered as I.A. Nos. 4 and 5. Counsel has also filed an application for direction alongwith application for impleadment. Copies of the same are placed with this SLP paper books.

Service of show cause notice on all the 5 respondents is complete.

The application is listed before Hon'ble Judge in Chambers with this office report

Dated this the 20th day of April, 2015.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR

Copy to :-

1. Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan, Adv.  
Ch. no. 410, Supreme Court  
Lawyers Chamber.
2. Mr. Kuldip Singh, Adv.  
312, M.C. Setalvad  
Lawyers Chamber Block.
3. Mr. T. Mahipal, Adv.  
138, New Lawyers Chamber.
4. Mr. Rauf Rahim, Adv.  
22, Old Lawyers Chamber.

ASSISTANT REGISTRAR