

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G SI.A. 4-5/2015 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C)
11793-11794/2013

No.

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 06/07/2011
in CWP No. 12909/2009,06/11/2012 in RA No. 476/2011,06/11/2012 in
CWP No. 12909/2009 passed by the High Court of Punjab & Haryana at
Chandigarh)

DHARAM PAL

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(For impleadment as petitioner)

Date : 22/07/2015 These applications were called on for hearing
today.CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.K. AGRAWAL
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Ashok K. Mahajan,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. K.K. Mahalik,Adv.
Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.Mr. Sanjay Jain,Adv.
Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.

Mr. T. Mahipal,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RLearned counsel for the applicant seeks permission to
withdraw the applications.
The applications are dismissed as withdrawn.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Rajni Mukhi
Date: 2015.07.24

(Sapna Bisht)

(Chander Bala)

15:49:07 IST

Reason:

Sr. P.A.

Court Master