

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR MR. M V RAMESH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).19807-19808/2012

ORISSA LIFT IRRIGATION CORP.LTD.&amp; ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

RABI SANKAR PATRO AND ORS

Respondent(s)

(with interim relief and office report)

Date : 28/10/2015 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. C. K. Sucharita,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Umesh Ch. Mohanty,Adv.  
Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale,Adv.Mr. Gopal Singh,Adv.  
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat,Adv.

Mr. Birendra Bikaram,Adv.

Mr. Apoorv Kurup,Adv.  
Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra,Adv.Mr. Anil Soni,Adv.  
Mr. Dhawal Mohan,Adv.UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Fresh steps for the service of notice by usual mode to the respondent No.7 shall be taken by the learned counsel for the petitioners within a period of four weeks. Dasti in addition is permitted to be served through the Ld. Standing Counsel representing the Union of India.

List again on 16.11.2015.

(M V RAMESH)  
Registrar