

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

D.Nos.40082/17, 40084/17, 40256/17, 40262/17, 40259/17 & 40249/17  
In Civil Appeal No(s).17869-17870/2017

ORISSA LIFT IRRIGATION CORP.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RABI SANKAR PATRO &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

([HEARD BY : HON. ADARSH KUMAR GOEL AND HON. UDAY UMESH LALIT,  
JJ.] )

Date : 12-12-2017 These appeals were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR  
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant(s) Ms.Ranjeeta Rohatgi, Adv.  
Ms. C. K. Sucharita, AOR

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 08.01.2018 before an appropriate Bench.

(Chetan Kumar )  
Court Master

(H.S.Parasher)  
Assistant Registrar