

R E V I S E D

ITEM NO.811+812+814

COURT NO.1

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos..... and Diary Nos. 356/2018, 360/2018, 365/2018 &
368/2018 in Civil Appeal Nos. 17869-17870/2017

ORISSA LIFT IRRIGATION CORP.LTD.

Appellant

VERSUS

RABI SANKAR PATRO & ORS.

Respondents

Date : 05-01-2018 These matters were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant

Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR
Ms. Pragya Baghel, AOR
Mr. Suresh Ch. Tripathi, Adv.

For Respondents

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, the matters are taken on Board.

List the matters on 8.1.2018, subject to curing
of defects, alongwith M.A. Nos. 1797-1798/2017, before
the appropriate Bench as per the roster.

(Deepak Guglani)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar

ITEM NO.812

COURT NO.1

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. Nos..... and Diary Nos. 356/2018, 360/2018, 365/2018 &
368/2018 in Civil Appeal Nos. 17869-17870/2017

ORISSA LIFT IRRIGATION CORP.LTD.

Appellant

VERSUS

RABI SANKAR PATRO & ORS.

Respondents

Date : 05-01-2018 These matters were MENTIONED today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE D.Y. CHANDRACHUD

For Appellant

Ms. Ranjeeta Rohatgi, AOR
Ms. Pragya Baghel, AOR
Mr. Suresh Ch. Tripathi, Adv.

For Respondents

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, the matters are taken on Board.

List the matters on 8.1.2018, subject to curing
of defects, before the appropriate Bench as per the
roster.

(Deepak Guglani)
Court Master

(H.S. Parasher)
Assistant Registrar