

ITEM NO.29

COURT NO.7

REVISED  
SECTION XI-AS U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGSCivil Appeal No(s). 17869-17870/2017

ORISSA LIFT IRRIGATION CORP.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RABI SANKAR PATRO &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. For permission,  
orders/directions/intervention/impleadment)

appropriate

Date : 28-03-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT  
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Usha Nandini. V, AOR

Ms. C. K. Sucharita, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Ms. V. Mohana, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Mohan Prasad Gupta, Adv.  
Ms. Sakshi Kakkar, Adv.  
Mr. Raj Bahadur, Adv.

Mr. Arjun Harkauli, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, AOR

Mr. Deepak Kanwar, Adv.  
Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, AOR

Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, AOR

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, AOR

Mr. Anil Soni, Adv.  
Mr. Harish Pandey, AOR

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, AOR

Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR

**Mr. Awanish Sinha, AOR**

**Mr. Rakesh Kr. Khanna, Sr. Adv.**

**Mr. Rajeev Saxena, Adv.**

**Ms. Shefali Jain, Adv.**

**Mr. Ramya Khanna, Adv.**

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R**

**List on 26<sup>th</sup> April, 2019.**

**(MADHU BALA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)**

**(SUMAN JAIN)  
BRANCH OFFICER**

ITEM NO.29

COURT NO.7

SECTION XI-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 17869-17870/2017

ORISSA LIFT IRRIGATION CORP.LTD.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

RABI SANKAR PATRO &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln. For permission,  
orders/directions/intervention/impleadment)

appropriate

Date : 28-03-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDU MALHOTRA

For Appellant(s)

Ms. Usha Nandini. V, AOR

Ms. C. K. Sucharita, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Arjun Harkauli, AOR

Mr. Gaurav Sharma, AOR

Mr. Raj Kumar Mehta, AOR

Mr. Deepak Kanwar, Adv.

Mr. Sudarshan Singh Rawat, AOR

Mr. Vikas Singh Jangra, AOR

Mr. Anil Kumar Tandale, AOR

Mr. Harish Pandey, AOR

Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Mr. Kedar Nath Tripathy, AOR

Mr. Gopal Singh, AOR

Mr. Awanish Sinha, AOR

Mr. Rakesh Kr. Khanna, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Rajeev Saxena, Adv.

Ms. Shefali Jain, Adv.

Mr. Ramya Khanna, Adv.

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R**

**List on 26<sup>th</sup> April, 2019.**

**(MADHU BALA)  
COURT MASTER (SH)**

**(SUMAN JAIN)  
BRANCH OFFICER**